subsections 3.3 and 3.4 are stricken in their entirety and replaced with the following provision(s): 

“3.3 For fuel deliveries made by Vendor to CITY during Fiscal Year 2025/26, from July 
1, 2025 through June 30, 2026, total payments shall not exceed Two Hundred Seventy-
Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty-One Dollars ($272,121). 

3.4 For fuel deliveries made by Vendor to CITY during Fiscal year 2026/27, from July 1, 
2026 through March 1, 2027, total payments shall not exceed One Hundred Eighty 
Thousand Dollars ($180,000). 

3.5 Total compensation under this contract, as amended, shall not exceed Nine Hundred 
Seventy-Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Six Dollars ($974,846) for fuel deliveries 
made during the entire term of the contract, as amended, from July 1, 2023 through 
March 1, 2027.” 

2. TERMS AND TERMINATIONS.  Section 6 of the Agreement, “Terms and 

Terminations,” is stricken in its entirety and replaced with the following provision: